Team Results Report - Individual Results
Wood Co. MS Boys Championship 9/29/2020 Middle School CC Meet
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Bib Name

619 Coiner, William
572 Silvis, Harry

622 Johnson, Julian
597 Deuley, Landen
585 Wigal, Lex

620 Conner, Frank

570 McLain, Carter

621 Cumberledge, Rowen
567 Jenkins, Lucas

604 Martin, Daniel

565 Farnsworth, Zack
623 Montgomery, Carter
608 Wharton, Jackson
582 Smith, Cole

617 Billingsley, Cooper
590 Edwards, Landen
606 Rutherford, Christian
598 George, Connor
615 Salazar, Ricardo
592 Lewis, Zane

571 Mullin, Matthew
618 Boyce, Zander

625 Rose, Carson

624 Pickering, Chase
581 Smedley, Bryce
629 Navarro, Koa

591 Herrera, Tony

576 Offenberger, Chase
575 Morris, Jesse

564 Dearth, Jordan

628 Bills, Jude

578 Polsley, Caleb

626 Sivard, Gavin

613 Lemley, lan

609 Wilhelm, Bryson
574 Hanna, Alex
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Blennerhassett
Williamstown
Jackson
Edison
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Williamstown
Blennerhassett
Jackson
Blennerhassett
Williamstown
Jackson
Edison
Williamstown
Hamilton
Jackson
Jackson
VanDevender
Hamilton
Blennerhassett
Williamstown
Williamstown
Williamstown
Edison

Wood Co Christian
Hamilton
Edison

Edison
Blennerhassett
Wood Co Christian
Edison
Williamstown
VanDevender
Jackson
Edison

Wood County

Middle Schaols

Time Tm Typ

10:17.75 Scorer
10:18.03 Scorer
10:26.94 Scorer
10:29.03 Scorer
10:29.32 Scorer
10:41.88 Scorer
11:00.00 Scorer
11:03.68 Scorer
11:04.79 Scorer
11:05.04 Scorer
11:18.67 Scorer
11:20.34 Scorer
11:25.83 Scorer
11:29.91 Scorer
11:37.22 Displacer
11:42.87 Scorer
11:43.34 Scorer
11:44.42 Scorer
11:44.89 Scorer
11:49.73 Scorer
11:52.80 Scorer
11:53.67 Displacer
11:58.63

12:00.85

12:06.54 Scorer
12:13.72

12:21.78 Scorer
12:28.45 Scorer
12:32.48 Scorer
12:36.56 Displacer
12:42.85

12:45.51 Displacer
12:47.63

12:50.01 Scorer
13:04.30 Displacer
13:06.64 Displacer
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Pos Tm Pt Bib Name X Team Time Tm Typ
37 32 602 Marks, Cyler M Jackson 13:16.99 Displacer
38 33 563 Curfman, Wyatt M Blennerhassett 13:22.54 Displacer
39 34 588 Dela Cruz, Ethan M Hamilton 13:26.30 Scorer
40 579 Rack, Jace M Edison 13:32.51
41 566 Fling, Gavin M Blennerhassett 13:40.67
42 627 Stone, Bradford M Williamstown 13:49.87
43 35 610 Chisenhall, Heath M VanDevender 13:51.82 Scorer
44 599 Gillispie, Brock M Jackson 14:00.29
45 36 586 Anderson, Luke M Hamilton 14:04.02 Scorer
46 37 594 Matthews, Aiden M Hamilton 14:09.43 Displacer
47 601 Homer, Nick M Jackson 14:10.75
48 38 589 Eagle, Luke M Hamilton 14:13.93 Displacer
49 573 Allman, Brody M Edison 14:17.29
50 583 Spears, Isaiah M Edison 14:32.49
51 568 Lewis, Daniel M Blennerhassett 14:42.91
52 600 Hayes, Thomas M Jackson 14:46.78
53 580 Skidmore, Jason M Edison 15:20.42
54 603 Marshall, Deric M Jackson 15:35.81
55 39 616 Stephens, Michael M VanDevender 15:42.23 Scorer
56 630 Sheppard, Isaac M Wood Co Christian 15:57.98
57 607 Thorpe, Carter M Jackson 16:00.33
58 584 Treat, Aiden M Edison 16:21.40
59 595 Starcher, Brayden M Hamilton 16:30.51
60 40 611 Ervin, Jayden M VanDevender 16:36.41 Scorer
61 41 614 Nelson, Carter M VanDevender 16:59.59 Displacer
62 587 Bell, Tyler M Hamilton 18:14.86
63 569 Lewis, Nathan M Blennerhassett 20:26.11
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Total Race: 63
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Team Results Report - Team Score Points

Wood Co. MS Boys Championship 9/29/2020 Middle School CC Meet

Wood County

Middle Schaols

Tm Pt Bib Name X Team Time Tm Typ
Boys Teams
1 Williamstown Tot Pts 30
1 619 Coiner, William M Williamstown 10:17.75 Scorer
3 622 Johnson, Julian M Williamstown 10:26.94 Scorer
6 620 Conner, Frank M Williamstown 10:41.88 Scorer
8 621 Cumberledge, Rowen M Williamstown 11:03.68 Scorer
12 623 Montgomery, Carter M Williamstown 11:20.34 Scorer
15 617 Billingsley, Cooper M Williamstown 11:37.22 Displacer
22 618 Boyce, Zander M Williamstown 11:53.67 Displacer
2 Blennerhassett Tot Pts 50
572 Silvis, Harry M Blennerhassett 10:18.03 Scorer
570 McLain, Carter M Blennerhassett 11:00.00 Scorer
567 Jenkins, Lucas M Blennerhassett 11:04.79 Scorer
11 565 Farnsworth, Zack M Blennerhassett 11:18.67 Scorer
21 571 Mullin, Matthew M Blennerhassett 11:52.80 Scorer
27 564 Dearth, Jordan M Blennerhassett 12:36.56 Displacer
33 563 Curfman, Wyatt M Blennerhassett 13:22.54 Displacer
3 Jackson Tot Pts 62
4 597 Deuley, Landen M Jackson 10:29.03 Scorer
10 604 Martin, Daniel M Jackson 11:05.04 Scorer
13 608 Wharton, Jackson M Jackson 11:25.83 Scorer
17 606 Rutherford, Christian M Jackson 11:43.34 Scorer
18 598 George, Connor M Jackson 11:44.42 Scorer
30 609 Wilhelm, Bryson M Jackson 13:04.30 Displacer
32 602 Marks, Cyler M Jackson 13:16.99 Displacer
4 Edison Tot Pts 93
5 585 Wigal, Lex M Edison 10:29.32 Scorer
14 582 Smith, Cole M Edison 11:29.91 Scorer
23 581 Smedley, Bryce M Edison 12:06.54 Scorer
25 576 Offenberger, Chase M Edison 12:28.45 Scorer
26 575 Morris, Jesse M Edison 12:32.48 Scorer
28 578 Polsley, Caleb M Edison 12:45.51 Displacer
31 574 Hanna, Alex M Edison 13:06.64 Displacer
5 Hamilton Tot Pts 130
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Tm Pt Bib Name

16 590 Edwards, Landen
20 592 Lewis, Zane

24 591 Herrera, Tony
34 588 Dela Cruz, Ethan
36 586 Anderson, Luke
37 594 Matthews, Aiden
38 589 Eagle, Luke

6 VanDevender

19 615 Salazar, Ricardo
29 613 Lemley, lan

35 610 Chisenhall, Heath
39 616 Stephens, Michael
40 611 Ervin, Jayden

41 614 Nelson, Carter
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Team

Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton

Hamilton

VanDevender
VanDevender
VanDevender
VanDevender
VanDevender

VanDevender

Time Tm Typ

11:42.87 Scorer
11:49.73 Scorer
12:21.78 Scorer
13:26.30 Scorer
14:04.02 Scorer

14:09.43 Displacer
14:13.93 Displacer

Tot Pts

11:44.89 Scorer
12:50.01 Scorer
13:51.82 Scorer
15:42.23 Scorer
16:36.41 Scorer

162

16:59.59 Displacer

Total Race: 41

This report was produced using RaceTrak software (www.RaceTrakOnline.com)
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